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Pro Racer Weekend - Dreier Racing
23.03.2013 Grobnik 4,168 Km
Sidecar Qualifikation 23.3.2013. 15:15.
| Qualifying (45:00 Time) started at 15:15:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(97) Michael Grabmdller

1 2:23.113 +42.579 15:27:18.474
2 1:41.437 +0.903 15:28:59.911
3 1:42.210 +1.676 15:30:42.121
4 1:40.534 15:32:22.655

(2) Gunther Bachmaier

1 2:17.211 +27.918 15:33:41.889
2 1:58.324 +9.031 15:35:40.213
p3 8:44.514 +6:55.221 15:44:24.727
4 2:13.756 +24.463 15:46:38.483
5 1:58.126 +8.833 15:48:36.609
6 1:55.133 +5.840 15:50:31.742
7 1:53.108 +3.815 15:52:24.850
8 2:05.775 +16.482 15:54:30.625
9 1:49.293 15:56:19.918
10 1:59.914 +10.621 15:58:19.832

(99) Charly Suter

1 2:17.116 +5.220 15:28:12.060
2 2:16.645 +4.749 15:30:28.705
3 2:17.449 +5.553 15:32:46.154
p4 18:33.880  +16:21.984 15:51:20.034
5 2:56.203 +44.307 15:54:16.237
6 2:11.896 15:56:28.133
p7 3:30.726 +1:18.830 15:59:58.859

(3) Iris Heizmann

1 2:23.948 15:28:20.945

2 2:25.851 +1.903  15:30:46.796

3 2:25.809 +1.861  15:33:12.605

4 2:29.611 +5.663  15:35:42.216

p5 17:31.155  +15:07.207  15:53:13.371

6 2:51.157 +27.209  15:56:04.528

7 2:31.234 +7.286  15:58:35.762
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